
KCC Photo Group
Competition Results

KCCPG 2024-25 Colour PDI of the Year
Subject:  Open

Judge:  Kevin Day Projected Digital Image

Type:  Club  Date:  14/04/2025 Entries: 32 Average: 18.16

Pos Score Name Title
1st 20   Mike Conley Flow
2nd 20   Phil Kemp Eye of a Pelican
3rd 20   Kim Benson Barn Owl with prey
HC 20   Lesley Adams Les Trois Escargots
HC 20   Geoff Ayres Misty Sunset
HC 20   Colin Ackling Line of Duty
HC 20   Kim Benson Staircase blend

Score Name Title
19   Astrid Van Maanen Lost Gardens of Heligan
17   Colin Ackling The Dance of Light
17   Geoff Ayres The Multi
15   John Hutchison Grand Canyon
17   Joy Rawlins Maple Autumn Colour
19   Julie Noble Saddle Billed Stork

HC 20   Kim Benson Staircase blend
18   Lesley Adams Rainbow Sail
18   Mike Conley Goat's Beard

2nd 20   Phil Kemp Eye of a Pelican
18   Ric Gillams Egret
17   Astrid Van Maanen Go Find Your Own Ball to Play With!
16   Colin Ackling Ribbit Ribbit

HC 20   Geoff Ayres Misty Sunset
19   John Hutchison Wood Ant
16   Joy Rawlins Merry-Go-Round
17   Julie Noble Zebras

3rd 20   Kim Benson Barn Owl with prey
17   Lesley Adams Crystal Ball Starburst
18   Mike Conley New England Asters
17   Phil Kemp Bearded Dragon
18   Ric Gillams House by the Loch
17   Astrid Van Maanen Illuminated Trees at Blenheim Palace

HC 20   Colin Ackling Line of Duty
19   Geoff Ayres Swirling Staircase
16   John Hutchison Natural Arch
19   Julie Noble Fushimi
19   Kim Benson Topsy-turvy city

HC 20   Lesley Adams Les Trois Escargots
1st 20   Mike Conley Flow

19   Phil Kemp Damsrlfly
19   Ric Gillams Tern
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Lost Gardens of Heligan The Dance of Light The Multi

Grand Canyon Maple Autumn Colour Saddle Billed Stork

Staircase blend Rainbow Sail Goat's Beard

Eye of a Pelican Egret Go Find Your Own Ball to
Play With!
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Ribbit Ribbit Misty Sunset Wood Ant

Merry-Go-Round Zebras Barn Owl with prey

Crystal Ball Starburst New England Asters Bearded Dragon

House by the Loch Illuminated Trees at
Blenheim Palace

Line of Duty
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Swirling Staircase Natural Arch Fushimi

Topsy-turvy city Les Trois Escargots Flow

Damsrlfly Tern
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